
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

= 22

= 22

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

1-5

1414

牛丸　生翔

川西

木野東

宮浦　稜生 大正

1425

5-3

1-6

柏

上浦幌

更別 5-4

札内南

濱下　哲平

川村　楓

札内南

清水

重成　健生

朝日　健斗

足寄

背戸田　朔太郎

柳町

大樹

更別

更別

3-4

3-5

6-5

3-7

更別

4-3

2-6

永野　蒼 稲田

2-4

3-3

組順位

6-1

飯島　健心 士幌 6-2

選手名 所　属

大野　蓮之佑 上居辺

小笠原　露伴 屈足南

安田　慎二郎

1-2

浦幌 2-2

士幌 5-1

啓北

池田原　慶治

札内南

上士幌

6-4

6-3

1-1

2-3

1-4

1-3

3-2

12.36

3 黒 59.34 12.35

4 緑 59.35

62.82 15.83

5 青

19.02

1 白 67.74 20.75

2 赤 72.91 25.92

3 黒

4 緑

14.91

5 青

65.94 18.95

4 緑 63.12 16.13

7 茶

8.45

7 茶 55.12 8.13

7 茶 55.44

9.66

2 赤 56.28 9.29

3 黒 56.65

10.17

2 赤 56.74 9.75

6 黄

7.48

2 赤 54.05 7.06

54.472 赤

1 白 53.00 6.01

5.91

8.05

2 赤 54.47 7.48

4 緑 55.04

7 茶

51.42 4.43

52.40 5.41

52.61 5.62

1 白

5.66

5.82

5 青 52.65

52.87

52.81

5.88

52.82 5.83

5.8652.85
6 黄

3 黒

1 白

6 黄

5 青

5 青

51.191 白

3.26

50.80 3.81

4 緑

52.12 5.13

4.00

3 黒 51.97 4.98

50.99

6 黄

6 黄

4.20

7 茶

4 緑

1 白

記録

46.99

色

3 黒

47.73

50.25

タイム差 備考

3.20

0.74

0.00

51.17 4.18

50.195 青

5-2

52.90

57.16

6 黄 66.01

坂根　羚太

棄権

棄権

4-7

高薄　駿 清水

2025/1/5 9:30

6-6

上士幌

札内南

大正

2-7梶　悠真

61.90

3-6

福澤　蒼二朗

1422

1401

1433

1447

1411

宍戸 晃士朗 更別

笹川

笹川

1420

遠藤　遥也

髙橋　大和

神田　龍輝

1423

1436

1435

1406

1443

1417

1410

1407

1416

山本　絢慎

4-6

清水上ノ山　颯大

4-2

5-5浦幌

2-5

八木　僚太

鈴木　結人

5-6

4-5

4-4

髙橋　大河

穀内　晴大

1413

1430

若葉

清水

平子　綜一郎

田中　湊大

1428

渡辺　新

1419

有働　玖一 札内北

大樹

大垣　日々樹

石川　優月

野口　泰輔

上野　光輝 士幌

宮本　俐成

松山　開晴

1429

1404

1446

1405

1444

1421

順位 No.

4年男子500m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2025/1/5

1409

1432

1402

1441

1439

1403

1427

士幌

神谷　朔久

3-1

髙田　葵仁

澤野　琉翔

若葉

4-1

2-1根岸　明正1437

1408

1434

1431

1440

1442

1415

順　位　表

第70回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


