第70回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

4年男子500m 2025/1/5

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所 属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	1403	大野 蓮之佑	上居辺	6-1	3 黒	46.99	0.00	_
2	1439	飯島 健心	士幌	6-2	1白	47.73	0.74	
3	1402	原 慶治	池田	6-3	5 青	50.19	3.20	
4	1409	有働 玖一	札内北	6-4	6 黄	50.25	3.26	
5	1441	野口 泰輔	士幌	3-1	6 黄	50.80	3.81	
6	1432	石川 優月	上士幌	1-1	7 茶	50.99	4.00	
7	1414	澤野 琉翔	札内南	4-1	4 緑	51.17	4.18	
8	1437	根岸 明正	若葉	2-1	1 白	51.19	4.20	
9	1408	髙田 葵仁	浦幌	2-2	5 青	51.42	4.43	
10	1434	神谷 朔久	啓北	2-3	3 黒	51.97	4.98	
11	1440	上野 光輝	士幌	1-2	6 黄	52.12	5.13	
12	1442	松山 開晴	士幌	5-1	4 緑	52.40	5.41	
13	1415	宮浦 稜生	大正	1-3	1白	52.61	5.62	
14	1419	小笠原 露伴	屈足南	1-4	5 青	52.65	5.66	
15	1431	安田 慎二郎	木野東	3–2	1白	52.81	5.82	
16	1427	宮本 俐成	川西	1-5	3 黒	52.82	5.83	
17	1436	大垣 日々樹	札内南	3-3	5 青	52.85	5.86	
18	1443	坂根 羚太	大樹	5-2	6 黄	52.87	5.88	
19	1417	牛丸 生翔	札内南	5-3	7茶	52.90	5.91	
20	1407	川村楓	更別	5–4	1白	53.00	6.01	
21	1406	重成 健生	柏	2-4	2 赤	54.05	7.06	
= 22	1435	朝日健斗	上浦幌	1-6	2 赤	54.47	7.48	
= 22	1410	背戸田 朔太郎	浦幌	5-5	2 赤	54.47	7.48	
24	1425	濱下 哲平	足寄	2-5	4 緑	55.04	8.05	
25	1416	高薄 駿	清水	4-2	7茶	55.12	8.13	
26	1401	鈴木 結人	柳町	3-4	7 茶	55.44	8.45	
27	1422	山本 絢慎	更別	3-5	2 赤	56.28	9.29	
28	1430	渡辺 新	清水	3-6	3 黒	56.65	9.66	
29	1433	八木僚太	更別	4-3	2 赤	56.74	9.75	
30	1428	遠藤 遥也	清水	2-6	6 黄	57.16	10.17	
31	1423	田中湊大	大正	4–4 6. 5	3 黒	59.34	12.35	
32	1413	平子 綜一郎 上ノ山 颯大	若葉 清水	6-5 5-6	4 緑	59.35	12.36	
33	1429 1405	・ ・ 永野 蒼	有小 稲田	5-6 4-5	5 青 5 毒	61.90	14.91	
34 35					5 青	62.82	15.83	
35 36	1444 1421	穀内 晴大 梶 悠真	大樹 更別	3-7 2-7	4 緑	63.12	16.13	
36 37	1447	作 心具 髙橋 大河	更加 笹川	2-7 4-6	7 茶 6 黄	65.94	18.95	
38	1447	高橋 大和	笹川	4-0 4-7	1白	66.01	19.02	
38 39	1411	神田 龍輝	也川 札内南	4-7 6-6	2 赤	67.74 72.91	20.75	
აყ	1404	福澤一蒼二朗	上士幌	棄権	3 黒	12.91	25.92	
	1420	神学 是一奶 宍戸 晃士朗	更別	棄権	4 緑			
	1420	ハア 无工切	文別	未作	寸 小水			